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Bulldog Bash - 12/28/2010

Results - Bulldog Bash
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:54.10 2006M Trinity High School

N Hoffer, S Kinsey, A Stumpf, A Sheely

Pool Record: 1:53.79 2010 Boiling Springs HS

S. Kinsey, J. Burkett, A. Clark, E. Thompson

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADAHS1 1:58.36

Nicole Smith FR Bree Link SO

Aniella Janosky FR Courtney Dacheux JR

30.79 33.62 26.0127.94

ATRIN2 1:58.58

Samantha Shirtliff 09 Alex Leandri 11

Karlee Hoke 11 Caroline Finkbeiner 10

30.79 35.63 24.7027.46

ACHAM3 2:03.47

Kylee Metz Sabrina Sollenberger

Olivia Bechkner Hannah Parson

30.79 33.67 27.3631.65

AWAYN4 2:03.89

Gini Jacobs FR Morgan Brandes 09

Julia Rodriguez FR

30.80 34.60 27.1931.30

AMCD5 2:04.17

Alyssa Massaro Amanda C Walker

Courtney Dempsey Brooke Plevinsky

31.35 35.98 26.2130.63

ASASHS6 2:05.49

Allie Wadel SO Devon Slattery FR

Morgan Goodhart FR Morgan Johnston JR

34.85 33.78 25.1631.70

ABISP-MA7 2:05.61

Lauren Hurley SO Robyn Hoover FR

Alexis Anderson FR Kelsey Marshall SO

33.08 37.34 26.7428.45

ASTHS-MA8 2:07.27

Jocilyn Wilkerson Bre Kothe

Bianca Johnson Erica Clancy

32.67 39.54 24.9230.14

BDAHS9 2:07.40

Amber Yeager SO Mia Becker FR

Summer Dacheux FR Shea Beierschmitt FR

31.01 37.28 28.8030.31

AJEFF10 2:11.65

Ashley Orr Luisa Holland

Shannon Wiercioch Marie DeBuchananne

35.00 35.30 26.5734.78

AJBHS-0311 2:12.06

Kaitie Heebner FR Keegan Reed JR

Kayelynn Ricker SO Heather Sempowski FR

35.60 34.86 29.1132.49

BBISP-MA12 2:12.78

Brooke Basehore FR Sarah Weingarten SO

Abigail McCrea FR Sarah Baum 12

33.06 38.73 29.4831.51

ACHHS13 2:14.56

Ellory Spahr Paige Zembower

Megan Ross Maggie Gassert

39.00 37.37 29.0429.15

BWAYN14 2:14.85

Anne Koons 09 Nikki Shea 09

Tessa Young SO Allison Baginski 09

34.11 38.72 27.8734.15

ASMG15 2:16.30

Emma Whelan Cassidy Lippert SO

Theresa Barton SO Maria Jones 12

34.41 20.46 31.8649.57

AHEDG16 2:20.05

Lauren Phillips Brooke Walburn

Sabrina Buhagiar Courtney Layhew

37.67 38.85 29.8533.68

ACHS17 2:21.12

Alyssa Rowe 11 Geena Osborn 9

Miriam Hinthorn 11 Mary Yuengert 11

34.64 40.64 37.2328.61

BCHAM18 2:24.17

Meaghan Merkle Hailey Parson

McKenzie Johnson Taylor Parson

BSASHS19 2:24.22

Alie Smith FR Hayley Ream FR

Sinea Slattery JR Katelyn Mooney FR

41.64 38.68 31.5232.38

BCHS20 2:24.39

Ellen Hietsch 10 Kim Kastriba 12

Shelby Smith 11 Krista Wyrick 10

36.83 44.19 29.4633.91

BMCD21 2:25.34

Francesca Licata Cara Graeff

Lindsay Chimel Addy Lauver

35.87 43.43 32.1333.91

CBISP-MA22 2:26.02

Blair Lehman FR Kim Miller SO

Allison Nastelli SO Taylor Brandeburg 12

38.59 39.40 31.2436.79

CSASHS23 2:32.17

Josslyn Howard FR Bethany Jenkins SO

Chrysoula Mowery SO Katelyn Wilson SO

36.94 39.41 32.1743.65

BHEDG24 2:32.97

Karina Gomez Karli Neff

Brooke Vesledahl Christa Carr

38.89 42.61 32.5538.92

BJEFF25 2:34.03

Samantha Stambaugh Megan Haines

Sarah Federchak Emma Alquist

49.22 30.93 31.6142.27

BSTHS-MA26 2:39.51

Becca Shipe Nikki Salomone

Ellie Tupper Claire Stoms

49.80 37.88 32.6039.23

CSTHS-MA27 2:51.58

Margaret Stoms Corrine Freeland

Bailey Howell Anna Stefanowicz

50.59 38.44 39.0943.46

CJEFF28 2:53.32

Tori Weller Malika Briggs

Lauren Simpson Sarah Shadle

1:20.5339.38

BJBHS-0329 3:35.72

Lusine Inants SR Carrie Herald SO

Brandy Guerrero SO Tina Guerrero SO

55.02 1:08.48 45.1647.06

CHEDG--- DQ

Samantha Jones Gabrielle Marchand

Cassidy Brown Hanna Davis

50.20 38.51 33.0738.44

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:42.17 2005M Dover Area High School

E Naylor, D Ruppert, J RUBRITZ, J Naylor

Pool Record: 1:42.17 2005 Dover Area High School

E Naylor, D Ruppert, J Rubritz, J Naylor

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHAM1 1:47.36

Jordan Metz Bryton Zook

Chandler Johnson Matthew Rines

27.56 29.19 22.8727.74

ASTHS-MA2 1:47.38

Nate Smith Jeremy Wilkerson

Jay Kosier Ricky Diaz

26.83 29.81 23.3427.40

AMCD3 1:51.76

Evan Weber Mark Salvatore

Anthony Pompei Luke Benedict

29.78 32.30 22.4827.20

ACHS4 1:53.72

Austin Karper 11 Nick Manning 10

Jesse Herold 12 William Hinthorn 10

AJEFF5 1:54.70

Kyle Polczynski Henry DeBuchananne

Keegan Simmons Jacob Shadle

31.54 32.80 25.1525.21

ASASHS6 1:56.20

Chris VanDixon FR Chancellor Gray SO

Piotr Ziemkiewicz JR Ian Squires SO

32.51 31.43 23.8028.46

ATRIN7 1:57.15

Andrew Basom 11 James Plante 10

Shane Mitchell 11 Brett Auriemma 10

29.51 33.31 26.8227.51

AWAYN8 1:57.16

Mac Leaper 09 Evan Perkowski FR

John Barr FR Archie Cooley SO

32.25 31.08 27.9625.87

ABISP-MA9 2:02.37

Riley Weibley FR Greg Walker 13

Billy Coldsmith 12 Vinny Todaro 13

33.38 32.62 26.2530.12

BCHAM10 2:05.08

Chase Wennick Christian Dupris

Bryan Kelley Mark Leeper

32.10 38.13 25.8429.01

AJBHS-0311 2:05.83

Fred Green SO Ryan Barnhart FR

Clay Heebner SO Jon Riggle SO

33.62 36.60 29.5326.08
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(#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BCHS12 2:07.15

Kyle Kingsborough 12 Mark Sexton 11

Stefan Arnold 10 Johnnie Waters 9

31.51 33.23 28.1334.28

CCHAM13 2:07.21

Michael Gyurisin Zach Hobbs

Seth Mykut Angel Robles

32.92 37.48 26.8229.99

BMCD14 2:08.61

Derek Davis Jara Welker

Micah Delp Chris Spohn

35.50 34.36 27.3431.41

AHEDG15 2:10.70

Drew Nexsen Chris Owens

Ronnie Jackson Christian Gomez

32.88 36.74 26.0135.07

BDAHS16 2:13.45

Colton Krout FR Scott Becker FR

Dan Bollinger SO Stephen MaGilton SR

36.04 38.10 28.0431.27

BSMG17 2:23.27

Patrick Gallagher FR Zach Bowen 11

Eric Pino FR Patrick Jones

41.72 40.26 28.7632.53

BJBHS-0318 2:24.45

Blake Mowen FR Tanner Thomas SO

Ashton Ricker FR Josh Eshleman FR

40.50 38.20 30.7235.03

BJEFF19 2:24.49

Travis Staubs Stephen Scott

David Donohue Justin Bolden

35.20 41.75 45.6221.92

CJBHS-03--- DQ

Drake Sullivan SR Darien Keefer JR

Cody Herald SO Bobby Burdett SR

41.47 39.29 47.2234.13

BBISP-MA--- DQ

James Pridgeon 12 Janosch Beauchamp 11

David Dunkelberger FR Derrick Bobb FR

45.48 31.77 33.5837.51

ADAHS--- DQ

Dallas Sutton JR Thomas Whitfield JR

Karl Mallorey SO Dakota Taylor JR

33.74 35.60 25.3526.83

CDAHS--- DQ

Tyke McDaniel FR Alec Wolfe SO

Wesley Guerin FR Sean Finley JR

38.74 53.67 32.0144.79

BSASHS--- DQ

Devin Eick FR Russell Hess FR

Denis Katic SR Kylee Shaffer SR

45.96 48.34 28.9341.29

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:00.26 2006M Brittany A Neifert

Pool Record: 1:57.28 2008 Claire F Loht

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRIN 10Caroline Finkbeiner1 1:57.40M

27.83 29.55 29.9830.04

CHAMKylee Metz2 2:03.82

28.49 30.96 32.1132.26

TRIN 11Karlee Hoke3 2:05.21

28.41 31.42 32.7032.68

DAHS FRRachel Spaulding4 2:05.77

28.79 31.88 32.3532.75

MLBHS-MALogan Baylor5 2:08.38

29.50 32.42 32.8833.58

BISP-MA FRAlexis Anderson6 2:08.45

29.43 32.04 33.7433.24

BISP-MA FRAlyssa Jones7 2:10.75

28.84 32.63 34.6134.67

JEFFLuisa Holland8 2:11.35

29.79 33.02 34.3034.24

BISP-MA FRKelsey Fickes9 2:13.26

30.75 34.67 32.6435.20

CHAMJenna Happel10 2:13.50

30.93 33.54 34.3634.67

WAYN 09Morgan Brandes11 2:13.61

29.83 33.93 34.0135.84

DAHS FRSummer Dacheux12 2:13.82

30.62 33.69 34.5334.98

CHS 10Kelly Strahosky13 2:13.94

30.91 33.74 34.1635.13

CHAMSabrina Sollenberger14 2:14.75

31.32 34.52 34.3434.57

SMG SOCassidy Lippert15 2:18.22

31.08 34.38 36.4936.27

JBHS-03 FRHeather Sempowski16 2:21.06

32.50 35.99 35.5337.04

DAHS FRBari Boyd17 2:23.38

33.91 37.35 34.8037.32

CHS 12Kelsey Cochran18 2:24.01

32.96 36.72 36.4137.92

WAYN FRCourtenay Lesniak19 2:24.29

32.27 36.60 37.2638.16

DAHS FRShea Beierschmitt20 2:25.69

32.51 37.41 37.0638.71

BISP-MA FRRobyn Hoover21 2:31.06

34.88 39.81 35.9540.42

TRIN 09Alison Byles22 2:32.07

33.76 38.08 39.9740.26

TRIN 09Mary Catherine Stevens23 2:32.35

32.11 35.76 48.2036.28

CHS 10Ellen Hietsch24 2:32.40

34.79 38.33 39.2939.99

CHAMMeaghan Merkle25 2:34.57

35.40 39.07 39.2240.88

MCDAddy Lauver26 2:35.63

36.15 40.35 38.2440.89

MCDCaitlin Kennedy27 2:36.57

35.61 39.49 40.1341.34

JEFFAshley Orr28 2:40.66

35.45 40.15 42.3542.71

JEFFMegan Haines29 2:42.78

37.29 41.13 40.6143.75

HEDGAutumn Miller30 2:48.50

34.55 41.00 47.4445.51

HEDGKarina Gomez31 2:49.47

36.87 43.18 44.1545.27

HEDGGabrielle Marchand32 2:55.09

37.68 44.57 45.6347.21

SMG SORachael Pardo33 2:57.15

39.29 46.87 1:30.99

JEFFHaley Sundstrom34 2:57.75

38.47 44.60 47.3147.37

HEDGSamantha Jones35 3:00.02

37.91 45.06 47.7649.29

STHS-MAMargaret Stoms36 3:11.81

42.09 48.79 49.3051.63

JEFFSarah Shadle37 3:14.31

40.94 50.09 50.7552.53

JEFFTori Weller38 3:21.73

45.77 51.58 50.5053.88

JEFFMalika Briggs39 3:24.88

48.05 52.42 50.6153.80

STHS-MAAnna Stefanowicz40 3:25.65

45.94 53.33 50.1456.24

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:47.26 2005M Jonathan Rubritz

Pool Record: 1:47.26 2005 Jonathan Rubritz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAMJordan Metz1 1:52.43

26.02 28.77 28.5929.05

CHAMMatthew Rines2 1:53.90

26.59 28.71 29.4429.16

JEFFKeegan Simmons3 1:53.96

26.20 29.30 28.7529.71

CHS 11Austin Karper4 1:56.10

26.05 29.50 30.0930.46

DAHS SOKarl Mallorey5 1:56.54

26.82 29.36 30.2230.14

WAYN FRJohn Barr6 1:58.36

25.98 29.55 31.9830.85

SMG JRMicheal Brower7 2:00.03

26.67 30.02 31.4031.94

CHAMChandler Johnson8 2:00.68

28.41 31.13 29.5331.61

STHS-MASam Martin9 2:00.81

27.27 30.05 31.4332.06

CHAMJoshua Pankiw10 2:04.02

28.15 31.35 32.0032.52

STHS-MARicky Diaz11 2:04.03

28.27 31.77 31.4332.56

TRIN 10Brett Auriemma12 2:07.95

28.37 32.43 33.1733.98
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MCDDominic Licata13 2:09.03

29.81 31.73 33.9633.53

SMG SOIan Moss14 2:09.54

28.30 32.32 34.7334.19

WAYN FREvan Perkowski15 2:09.80

30.68 34.79 31.0533.28

DAHS FRScott Becker16 2:10.13

29.14 33.46 33.0134.52

CHAMMichael Gyurisin17 2:12.01

29.27 34.20 32.9335.61

DAHS SOJoel Behr18 2:12.18

30.09 33.24 33.6935.16

JEFFPhil Allen19 2:13.82

28.94 33.65 35.8735.36

CHAMTommy Toohig20 2:15.36

31.12 34.32 34.0635.86

BISP-MA SOBen Line21 2:15.93

28.82 34.56 35.6836.87

BISP-MA FRRiley Weibley22 2:16.97

DAHS JRShawn Vincent23 2:18.55

30.10 34.18 37.3436.93

HEDGDrew Nexsen24 2:19.60

29.76 34.39 37.7437.71

HEDGChristian Gomez25 2:21.33

30.49 36.84

CHS 9Matthew Swartz26 2:23.27

33.19 35.95 36.7937.34

SASHS JRJosh Mohn27 2:25.86

31.56 36.22 38.1239.96

CHS 10Rafael Calzada28 2:31.14

32.98 38.69 37.9441.53

CHS 9Samuel DeAngelo29 2:33.49

32.74 37.69 41.2241.84

HEDGPaul Shreve30 2:37.33

32.62 40.35 41.0143.35

JEFFTravis Staubs31 2:38.79

32.88 38.91 44.2842.72

JEFFClay Redden32 2:47.08

37.71 42.15 43.0044.22

SMG 10Mitchell Swope33 2:49.93

34.46 42.34 46.5746.56

JBHS-03 SOCody Herald34 3:14.99

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:10.89 2008M Steph Kinsey

Pool Record: 2:07.46 2008 Leah Gingrich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SASHS JRMorgan Johnston1 2:17.35

30.03 35.75 32.9238.65

DAHS FRAniella Janosky2 2:22.22

29.70 36.92 33.2242.38

BISP-MA SOEmily Shumaker3 2:22.48

30.88 35.82 32.5743.21

DAHS SOBree Link4 2:22.87

31.91 37.56 33.5739.83

JEFFMarie DeBuchananne5 2:23.65

30.50 39.37 32.8240.96

JBHS-03 JRKeegan Reed*6 2:24.47

31.46 37.96 32.7042.35

BISP-MA FRAlexis Anderson*6 2:24.47

30.03 36.89 33.5444.01

CHS 11Maddie Breschi8 2:26.41

32.86 37.01 34.2042.34

WAYN FRJulia Rodriguez9 2:29.02

32.25 39.21 33.5743.99

CHAMHannah Parson10 2:29.14

31.35 38.68 34.4144.70

CHHSMegan Ross11 2:29.44

30.47 37.02 35.2346.72

DAHS SOAmber Yeager12 2:32.09

32.05 36.43 34.3849.23

STHS-MAErica Clancy13 2:32.58

31.34 38.69 35.9046.65

MCDCourtney Dempsey14 2:37.22

33.98 39.82 34.5348.89

BISP-MA FRBrooke Basehore15 2:39.09

33.71 39.48 36.3149.59

CHAMHailey Parson16 2:41.05

36.71 40.68 38.0945.57

HEDGSabrina Buhagiar17 2:43.32

34.07 40.40 41.0647.79

DAHS SOLindsay Miller18 2:45.41

35.18 42.77 39.2448.22

CHAMMcKenzie Johnson19 2:46.37

36.21 41.55 38.4150.20

CHS 11Miriam Hinthorn20 2:49.38

34.97 46.68 40.0947.64

JEFFKaley Hoffman21 2:56.51

35.14 43.44 42.7955.14

MCDLindsay Chimel22 3:02.88

35.57 46.27 45.2355.81

HEDGBrooke Vesledahl23 3:07.85

39.89 48.09 46.8253.05

SMG JRMaria Jones24 3:15.24

41.91 49.08 45.9458.31

JEFFSarah Federchak25 3:27.28

44.08 56.73 47.5058.97

MCDLeigh Douglas--- DQ

36.73 45.61 42.7450.54

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:57.94 2008M Eric Naylor

Pool Record: 1:57.94 2008 Eric Naylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MLBHS-MACole Davis1 2:09.87

27.37 33.93 29.6038.97

STHS-MAJeremy Wilkerson2 2:15.72

28.70 34.53 33.7138.78

CHAMBryton Zook3 2:16.35

30.25 36.73 30.8438.53

SMG FRJosh Semler4 2:22.50

28.96 35.60 32.8145.13

MCDAnthony Pompei5 2:25.94

30.32 38.63 32.2244.77

JEFFHenry DeBuchananne6 2:27.04

30.16 40.83 34.2741.78

TRIN 11Andrew Basom7 2:27.88

30.83 36.11 33.5447.40

CHAMSeth Mykut8 2:28.40

31.50 38.37 33.1545.38

HEDGConnor Shipley9 2:30.61

30.25 39.07 36.3844.91

CHS 12Jesse Herold10 2:33.45

31.49 40.44 33.6547.87

MCDMicah Delp11 2:33.60

34.94 39.18 32.3747.11

DAHS JRDallas Sutton12 2:34.02

32.05 38.49 37.1546.33

HALAdnrew Kappenhagen13 2:37.97

33.40 38.81 38.4347.33

CHAMChase Wennick14 2:39.06

31.54 39.46 36.8051.26

DAHS SODan Bollinger15 2:41.76

33.21 43.62 37.9446.99

JBHS-03 FRVan Adkins16 2:45.17

34.38 44.35 37.1849.26

TRIN 11Sean McCrea17 2:50.40

31.78 39.78 45.7753.07

SMGPatrick Jones18 2:56.14

37.33 47.50 38.6252.69

JEFFDavid Donohue19 3:02.74

33.71 52.62 39.4856.93

JEFFWeston Goodell20 3:07.47

37.81 42.57

SMG JRAaron Szukalski21 3:23.92

43.06 1:01.52 47.6551.69

SMG SODaniel Joliet--- DQ

40.91 51.00 51.8756.72

DAHS FRColton Krout--- DQ

32.26 46.41 36.5348.61

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.93 2005M Kristen Montello

Pool Record: 24.93 2005 Kristen Montello

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STHS-MAErica Clancy1 25.37

BISP-MA FRLexi Walker2 26.47

BISP-MA SOKelsey Marshall3 26.73

SASHS FRRachel Nye4 26.74

CHS 11Katherine Strahosky5 26.85

WAYN FRGini Jacobs6 26.89

MCDBrooke Plevinsky7 26.97

HALCatherine Amorielo8 27.17

SMGEmma Whelan9 27.22

STHS-MABianca Johnson10 27.60

MCDDanielle Balint11 28.03

STHS-MAJocilyn Wilkerson12 28.05

SMG SOTheresa Barton13 28.26

TRIN 11Alex Leandri14 28.57

WAYN 09Allison Baginski15 28.75
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CHHSPaige Zembower16 28.83

CHHSMaggie Gassert17 29.24

JEFFJessica Dodson18 29.30

BISP-MA 12Sarah Baum19 29.33

SASHS SOAllie Wadel20 29.46

WAYN 09Anne Koons*21 29.62

JBHS-03 SOKayelynn Ricker*21 29.62

WAYN SRBasia Cieslak23 29.75

CHS 10Krista Wyrick24 29.84

DAHS SOSarah Spaulding25 30.05

JBHS-03 FRKara Jones26 30.07

CHS 11Mary Yuengert27 30.08

HEDGAmanda Sandford28 30.14

JEFFSamantha Stambaugh29 30.16

DAHS SOKatie Diehl30 30.17

SASHS SOBethany Jenkins31 30.35

SASHS FRRachel Wood*32 30.42

STHS-MABre Kothe*32 30.42

SASHS FRHayley Ream34 30.45

MLBHS-MAGabby Cross35 30.54

BISP-MA FRKelsey McKillip36 30.62

SASHS FRKatelyn Mooney37 30.83

BISP-MA 12Taylor Brandeburg38 30.88

WAYN SOTessa Young39 31.06

CHS 12Melanie Mollack40 31.27

BISP-MA SOAllison Nastelli41 31.47

SASHS JRSinea Slattery42 31.48

CHS 9Geena Osborn43 31.55

MCDRebecca Cole44 31.87

JEFFEmma Alquist45 32.01

TRIN 09Carly Amos46 32.14

CHAMMeaghan Merkle47 32.20

SASHS FREmily Ashberry48 32.27

STHS-MAClaire Stoms49 32.35

TRIN 11Melina Oliverio50 32.41

BISP-MA FRArielle Lentini51 32.55

SASHS SOKatelyn Wilson52 32.62

BISP-MA FRLindsay Carns53 32.67

CHAMTabitha Nicola54 32.74

CHS 10Jessica Murray55 32.86

CHHSEllory Spahr56 32.87

TRIN 11Sarah Verbosky57 32.99

TRIN 10Jessica Antonik58 33.00

SMGMegan Holtz59 33.29

CHS 12Kim Kastriba*60 33.59

HALAlyssa Reigel*60 33.59

DAHS SOAshley Barley62 33.62

BISP-MA FRAshley Heberlig*63 33.64

BISP-MA SOJenna Hoffman*63 33.64

STHS-MAEllie Tupper65 34.05

SASHS SRYaritza Malavet66 34.09

SASHS SOChrysoula Mowery67 34.29

DAHS SRMary Schultz68 34.70

JEFFEmma Lindberg*69 34.88

BISP-MA 13Jenn Gumpf*69 34.88

BISP-MA FRLindsay Wheeler71 35.66

CHAMRachelle Maynerd72 36.03

JEFFLauren Simpson73 36.20

JBHS-03 JRAmber Leidig74 36.52

JEFFMichelle Reid75 36.74

HEDGMolly Campbell76 36.92

HEDGStepheney Himes77 37.01

BISP-MA FRJozell Stoner78 37.14

JBHS-03 SOBrandy Guerrero79 37.43

SMGDevon Rolle80 37.45

BISP-MA JRSasha Furman81 37.53

HEDGStacy Mummert82 38.14

JEFFClaire Martin83 38.71

STHS-MAAnna Stefanowicz84 39.20

CHAMChelsea Steinhour85 39.22

BISP-MA FRKendra Hosfelt86 39.53

CHS 10MacKenzie Weston87 39.70

BISP-MA SRAlyssa DeGregorio88 41.05

JEFFAmanda Chandler89 42.31

JEFFKim Smith90 42.85

JBHS-03 SOTina Guerrero91 44.25

JBHS-03 SRLusine Inants92 45.02

HA SOChloe Picchio93 47.10

BISP-MA 13Briana Pechart94 1:00.57

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.99 2007M Justin Addlesberger

Pool Record: 21.99 2007 Justin Addlesberger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STHS-MANate Smith1 22.61

MCDLuke Benedict2 23.22

SASHS SOIan Squires3 23.73

STHS-MAJay Kosier4 23.77

CHS 10William Hinthorn5 25.11

JEFFKyle Polczynski*6 25.22

MCDEvan Weber*6 25.22

MCDAnthony Pompei8 25.27

STHS-MATyler Ozehowski9 25.53

SASHS JRPiotr Ziemkiewicz10 25.55

DAHS JRDakota Taylor11 25.60

MCDMark Salvatore12 25.66

HEDGMatt Kelly13 25.81

WAYN 09Mac Leaper*14 25.83

BISP-MA 13Greg Walker*14 25.83

SASHS SOGabriel Wood16 26.01

JBHS-03 SOFred Green17 26.31

CHAMAngel Robles18 26.43

CHS 11Matthew Butcher19 26.71

MLBHS-MAKelsey Dorman20 26.77

BISP-MA 13Wade Reichelderfer21 26.95

MCDChris Spohn22 26.97

CHS 10Corbin Padgett23 26.98

TRIN 10James Plante24 27.12

CHS 12Kyle Kingsborough25 27.20

CHAMAlex Fennen26 27.30

SMG SOPeter Rettig27 27.31

JEFFDevin Forman28 27.32

CHAMChristian Dupris29 27.36

TRIN 09Anthony Capper30 27.41

SASHS JRColin Mason31 27.52

SASHS SOJustin Timko32 27.65

JBHS-03 FRRyan Barnhart33 27.75

CHS 9Johnnie Waters34 27.76

CHS 11Mark Sexton35 27.94

BISP-MA SOCordell Ash36 28.05

TRIN 10Peter Comitale37 28.19

DAHS SRStephen MaGilton38 28.26

DAHS SRPatrick McAllister39 28.39

GAHS-03 SOIsaac Lauffer40 28.42

WAYN SOArchie Cooley41 28.48

CHS 10Stefan Arnold42 28.66

CHAMZach Hobbs43 28.87

DAHS SOJacob Sterner44 28.97

HEDGBrad Salmiery45 29.08

BISP-MA SOJoshua Foster46 29.31

BISP-MA 11Janosch Beauchamp47 29.40

TRIN 12Michael Hychko48 29.81

JBHS-03 SOJon Riggle49 30.11

SASHS SRKylee Shaffer50 30.33

CHAMColby Wilson51 30.34

CHS 10Ian Baird52 30.49

STHS-MAMiles Nimmons53 30.51

JBHS-03 FRJosh Eshleman54 30.72

SASHS FRRussell Hess55 30.98

TRIN 09Jake McCrea56 31.10

CHS 10David Orr57 31.29

CHS 9Alan Hanks58 31.40

JBHS-03 FRAshton Ricker59 31.54

DAHS FRTyke McDaniel60 31.72

JEFFJustin Bolden61 31.97

BISP-MA 12James Pridgeon62 32.25

BISP-MA SOBrishen Dearborn63 32.29

HEDGJimmy Hyatt64 32.37

DAHS JRSean Finley65 32.43

JBHS-03 SRBobby Burdett66 32.50

JBHS-03 FRBlake Mowen67 32.68

SASHS SRDenis Katic68 32.74

JBHS-03 SRDrake Sullivan69 32.85

DAHS SOAlec Wolfe70 33.06

CHS 10Gordon Horner71 33.67

DAHS FRWesley Guerin72 34.18

STHS-MAWilliam Findling73 35.40

HEDGKota Kesecker74 35.48

BISP-MA FRDerrick Bobb75 35.60

JEFFAlex Dorman76 35.96

CHS 10Anthony Scudieri77 36.78

SASHS FRDevin Eick78 39.26

JEFFStephen Scott79 39.30

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:00.31 2009M Caroline Finkbeiner

Pool Record: 59.03 2010 Caroline Finkbeiner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DAHS FRAniella Janosky1 1:04.34

30.09 34.25

DAHS FRSummer Dacheux2 1:08.17

30.81 37.36
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#11  Women 100 Yard Fly)

CHAMOlivia Bechkner3 1:10.47

32.75 37.72

SASHS FRMorgan Goodhart4 1:10.53

32.26 38.27

CHAMHannah Parson5 1:11.08

32.53 38.55

STHS-MABianca Johnson6 1:11.24

32.75 38.49

BISP-MA FRKelsey Fickes7 1:11.37

33.82 37.55

SASHS JRSinea Slattery8 1:12.36

33.51 38.85

BISP-MA SOSarah Weingarten9 1:12.56

32.19 40.37

BISP-MA FRAbigail McCrea10 1:15.11

32.70 42.41

CHS 11Miriam Hinthorn11 1:17.71

34.62 43.09

CHS 11Shelby Smith12 1:18.22

35.66 42.56

SMGEmma Whelan13 1:18.30

34.99 43.31

JEFFShannon Wiercioch14 1:18.79

35.67 43.12

DAHS SOLindsay Miller15 1:19.11

37.17 41.94

JEFFKaley Hoffman16 1:20.23

35.66 44.57

CHAMMcKenzie Johnson17 1:20.57

36.84 43.73

MCDLeigh Douglas18 1:21.74

37.29 44.45

STHS-MACorrine Freeland19 1:21.98

36.91 45.07

MCDLindsay Chimel20 1:23.36

37.29 46.07

SASHS SOLindsey Stafford21 1:25.66

39.38 46.28

HEDGBrooke Vesledahl22 1:33.66

41.25 52.41

JEFFSarah Federchak23 1:43.60

45.11 58.49

JBHS-03 SOCarrie Herald24 2:05.72

58.85 1:06.87

BISP-MA FRArielle Lentini--- DQ

41.25 52.39

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 53.35 2007M Eric Naylor

Pool Record: 53.35 2007 Eric Naylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STHS-MANate Smith1 55.50

25.94 29.56

SMG JRMicheal Brower2 56.10

25.93 30.17

CHAMMatthew Rines3 58.23

27.33 30.90

MLBHS-MACole Davis4 59.09

27.78 31.31

JBHS-03 SOClay Heebner5 59.67

27.09 32.58

JEFFKeegan Simmons6 59.95

28.08 31.87

DAHS SOKarl Mallorey7 1:00.39

28.19 32.20

TRIN 11Shane Mitchell8 1:01.15

28.44 32.71

MLBHS-MAIan Lloyd9 1:02.04

28.25 33.79

CHAMChandler Johnson10 1:04.48

30.23 34.25

HEDGConnor Shipley11 1:04.49

29.01 35.48

CHAMMark Leeper12 1:04.76

31.03 33.73

CHS 10William Hinthorn13 1:05.97

30.78 35.19

BISP-MA FRRiley Weibley14 1:07.67

30.55 37.12

DAHS FRColton Krout15 1:08.47

32.05 36.42

CHAMBryan Kelley16 1:09.70

31.47 38.23

CHS 12Jesse Herold17 1:10.19

31.74 38.45

DAHS SODan Bollinger18 1:16.02

36.14 39.88

STHS-MAMiles Nimmons19 1:19.87

37.02 42.85

MCDMicah Delp20 1:20.44

36.07 44.37

HEDGChris Owens21 1:23.79

36.38 47.41

SMGPatrick Jones22 1:25.41

38.20 47.21

HEDGRonnie Jackson23 1:30.45

37.79 52.66

JEFFClay Redden24 1:39.59

43.25 56.34

JEFFDavid Donohue--- DQ

33.25 41.57

SASHS SOChancellor Gray--- DQ

32.81 37.04

BISP-MA 12Billy Coldsmith--- DQ

34.65 43.77

SMG FRPatrick Gallagher--- DQ

39.26 51.01

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 54.05 2005M Kristen Montello

Pool Record: 53.62 2010 Claire F Loht

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRIN 10Caroline Finkbeiner1 54.00M

26.31 27.69

TRIN 09Samantha Shirtliff2 55.69

27.11 28.58

CHAMKylee Metz3 56.95

27.50 29.45

DAHS JRCourtney Dacheux4 57.08

27.30 29.78

DAHS FRNicole Smith5 57.44

27.92 29.52

JEFFMarie DeBuchananne6 57.59

27.69 29.90

BISP-MA FRLexi Walker7 59.33

28.96 30.37

CHHSMegan Ross8 59.41

28.33 31.08

WAYN FRJulia Rodriguez9 59.52

29.31 30.21

CHS 11Katherine Strahosky10 59.57

28.59 30.98

HALCatherine Amorielo11 1:00.15

28.66 31.49

SASHS FRRachel Nye12 1:00.75

28.47 32.28

MCDBrooke Plevinsky13 1:01.16

29.20 31.96

CHAMJenna Happel14 1:01.88

29.69 32.19

MCDCourtney Dempsey15 1:02.10

30.14 31.96

WAYN 09Allison Baginski16 1:02.83

30.51 32.32

MCDAmanda C Walker17 1:03.35

31.06 32.29

CHS 11Alyssa Rowe18 1:03.63

30.15 33.48

TRIN 09Mary Catherine Stevens19 1:04.26

30.56 33.70

HALSamantha Lindsey20 1:04.39

29.90 34.49

JBHS-03 SOKayelynn Ricker21 1:05.34

31.21 34.13

DAHS FRCaitlin Mendel22 1:05.57

31.01 34.56

JBHS-03 FRKaitie Heebner23 1:05.91

30.89 35.02

DAHS SOKatie Diehl24 1:06.17

31.14 35.03

WAYN FRCourtenay Lesniak25 1:06.70

31.82 34.88

WAYN SRBasia Cieslak26 1:06.95

32.28 34.67
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#13  Women 100 Yard Free)

SMG SOTheresa Barton27 1:07.02

31.89 35.13

SASHS JRAshley Olson28 1:07.28

31.71 35.57

JEFFJessica Dodson29 1:07.35

32.43 34.92

STHS-MABre Kothe30 1:07.38

32.23 35.15

HA FRAnn Stanton31 1:07.84

33.17 34.67

CHS 11Shelby Smith32 1:08.51

33.16 35.35

HEDGCourtney Layhew33 1:08.57

32.53 36.04

JBHS-03 FRKara Jones34 1:08.87

34.15 34.72

HEDGOceana Brooks35 1:08.89

32.77 36.12

SASHS FRJosslyn Howard36 1:09.48

33.66 35.82

STHS-MANikki Salomone37 1:09.51

33.17 36.34

BISP-MA FRKelsey McKillip38 1:09.52

33.00 36.52

WAYN SOTessa Young39 1:09.81

33.45 36.36

CHS 12Melanie Mollack40 1:10.34

33.58 36.76

CHS 10Krista Wyrick41 1:10.51

32.91 37.60

MCDFrancesca Licata42 1:10.54

34.17 36.37

BISP-MA SOKim Miller43 1:10.66

32.84 37.82

BISP-MA SOAllison Nastelli44 1:10.78

33.27 37.51

BISP-MA 12Taylor Brandeburg45 1:11.08

34.40 36.68

CHS 11Mary Yuengert46 1:11.16

32.48 38.68

BISP-MA 12Sarah Baum47 1:11.23

33.45 37.78

JEFFSamantha Stambaugh48 1:11.29

33.27 38.02

MCDRebecca Cole49 1:11.85

33.77 38.08

BISP-MA FRLindsay Carns50 1:12.15

34.52 37.63

CHAMTaylor Parson51 1:12.70

34.49 38.21

SASHS SOKatelyn Wilson52 1:12.74

34.50 38.24

CHAMTabitha Nicola53 1:13.26

35.52 37.74

SASHS FREmily Ashberry54 1:13.39

34.31 39.08

TRIN 11Sarah Verbosky55 1:15.01

35.64 39.37

STHS-MAClaire Stoms56 1:15.45

35.22 40.23

TRIN 10Jessica Antonik57 1:15.66

35.64 40.02

CHAMKiana Thompson58 1:15.74

35.26 40.48

MCDCara Graeff59 1:16.46

37.36 39.10

HEDGGabrielle Marchand60 1:16.61

36.06 40.55

TRIN 09Carly Amos61 1:17.24

35.37 41.87

TRIN 11Melina Oliverio62 1:17.55

36.51 41.04

CHS 10Jessica Murray63 1:19.03

37.86 41.17

BISP-MA 13Jenn Gumpf64 1:19.43

37.86 41.57

DAHS SRMary Schultz65 1:19.64

37.72 41.92

BISP-MA FRLindsay Wheeler66 1:19.75

38.06 41.69

JEFFLauren Simpson67 1:20.81

36.63 44.18

BISP-MA FRJozell Stoner68 1:21.06

39.25 41.81

HEDGCassidy Brown69 1:21.36

36.58 44.78

HEDGMolly Campbell70 1:22.11

39.76 42.35

JBHS-03 JRAmber Leidig71 1:22.39

39.62 42.77

STHS-MABailey Howell72 1:22.69

39.10 43.59

SASHS SRYaritza Malavet73 1:24.51

37.68 46.83

JEFFEmma Lindberg74 1:24.52

40.49 44.03

HEDGStepheney Himes75 1:24.67

41.22 43.45

JBHS-03 SOBrandy Guerrero76 1:24.98

40.83 44.15

STHS-MABecca Shipe77 1:26.27

39.89 46.38

BISP-MA JRSasha Furman78 1:26.67

41.84 44.83

BISP-MA FRKendra Hosfelt79 1:28.06

41.75 46.31

JEFFClaire Martin80 1:30.18

42.17 48.01

CHS 10MacKenzie Weston81 1:30.82

41.82 49.00

JBHS-03 SOTina Guerrero82 1:39.13

46.31 52.82

JEFFAmanda Chandler83 1:39.67

47.36 52.31

JEFFKim Smith84 1:42.31

43.67 58.64

BISP-MA 13Briana Pechart85 2:25.06

1:06.08 1:18.98

JEFFMichelle Reid--- DQ

HEDGStacy Mummert--- DQ

40.05 50.91

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 49.01 2007M Justin Addlesberger

Pool Record: 49.01 2007 Justin Addlesberger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WAYN FRJohn Barr1 52.27

25.10 27.17

STHS-MAJay Kosier2 53.20

25.80 27.40

SASHS SOIan Squires3 53.69

25.63 28.06

STHS-MARicky Diaz4 53.91

25.81 28.10

JEFFJacob Shadle5 54.73

25.64 29.09

SMG FRJosh Semler6 54.76

26.30 28.46

HEDGMatt Kelly7 56.48

27.13 29.35

MCDEvan Weber8 56.60

27.11 29.49

STHS-MALyle Pickles9 56.92

27.26 29.66

SASHS JRPiotr Ziemkiewicz10 57.07

27.12 29.95

SASHS FRChris VanDixon11 57.08

27.59 29.49

HALAdam Miller12 57.45

27.48 29.97

CHAMMark Leeper13 59.01

28.15 30.86

JBHS-03 SOFred Green14 59.29

27.93 31.36

BISP-MA 13Vinny Todaro15 59.83

29.40 30.43

CHS 10Corbin Padgett16 59.98

28.69 31.29

CHS 11Matthew Butcher17 1:00.16

29.17 30.99

BISP-MA SOBen Line18 1:00.26

28.20 32.06

MCDJara Welker19 1:01.02

30.15 30.87

BISP-MA 13Wade Reichelderfer20 1:01.88

29.31 32.57

CHAMAngel Robles21 1:02.11

28.94 33.17

CHAMTommy Toohig22 1:02.16

30.13 32.03

DAHS JRThomas Whitfield23 1:02.44

28.86 33.58
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#14  Men 100 Yard Free)

TRIN 09Anthony Capper24 1:02.45

29.28 33.17

CHAMAlex Fennen25 1:02.78

29.87 32.91

GAHS-03 SOIsaac Lauffer26 1:03.17

30.58 32.59

HEDGWesley Phares27 1:03.48

30.35 33.13

CHS 10Stefan Arnold28 1:04.06

30.29 33.77

SASHS JRColin Mason29 1:04.07

30.53 33.54

BISP-MA FRDavid Dunkelberger30 1:04.19

30.72 33.47

MCDDerek Davis31 1:04.29

30.62 33.67

SASHS SOJustin Timko32 1:04.33

29.97 34.36

MCDChris Spohn33 1:04.63

32.16 32.47

SASHS JRJosh Mohn34 1:04.65

30.55 34.10

DAHS SRStephen MaGilton35 1:06.14

BISP-MA SOCordell Ash36 1:06.84

33.24 33.60

TRIN 10Peter Comitale37 1:08.17

31.93 36.24

HEDGBrad Salmiery38 1:08.23

31.96 36.27

DAHS SOJacob Sterner39 1:09.42

30.68 38.74

JBHS-03 SOTanner Thomas40 1:09.67

33.66 36.01

JBHS-03 FRJosh Eshleman41 1:10.18

33.10 37.08

TRIN 12Michael Hychko42 1:10.90

33.89 37.01

BISP-MA 12Billy Coldsmith43 1:11.23

33.02 38.21

CHS 10Ian Baird44 1:11.35

34.27 37.08

SASHS FRRussell Hess45 1:11.70

34.57 37.13

CHS 10David Orr46 1:12.69

1:12.70

BISP-MA SOBrishen Dearborn47 1:12.94

34.01 38.93

TRIN 09Jake McCrea48 1:13.12

33.63 39.49

JBHS-03 FRAshton Ricker49 1:13.41

34.86 38.55

BISP-MA SOJoshua Foster50 1:14.84

34.03 40.81

CHAMColby Wilson51 1:15.11

35.15 39.96

SASHS SRKylee Shaffer52 1:15.61

36.52 39.09

JEFFJustin Bolden53 1:17.31

35.05 42.26

JBHS-03 JRDarien Keefer54 1:17.97

35.28 42.69

BISP-MA 12James Pridgeon55 1:18.21

36.20 42.01

CHS 10Gordon Horner56 1:19.40

37.01 42.39

BISP-MA FRDerrick Bobb57 1:24.12

37.34 46.78

CHS 10Anthony Scudieri58 1:24.48

HEDGKota Kesecker59 1:28.72

38.22 50.50

JEFFAlex Dorman60 1:30.02

39.61 50.41

SASHS FRDevin Eick61 1:31.20

41.79 49.41

JBHS-03 SRBobby Burdett--- DQ

35.37 40.59

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:09.53 2009M Caroline Finkbeiner

Pool Record: 4:54.82 2008 Leah Gingrich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRIN 11Karlee Hoke1 5:34.08

29.02 32.31 34.0133.53

34.10 34.30 34.22 34.51

34.66 33.42

DAHS FRRachel Spaulding2 5:38.74

31.62 33.85 33.5834.60

34.80 33.72 34.67 34.42

34.07 33.41

BISP-MA FRAlyssa Jones3 5:50.91

29.35 33.88 35.7935.11

36.20 36.44 36.56 36.49

36.27 34.82

CHS 10Kelly Strahosky4 5:56.59

32.38 35.06 36.8936.19

36.69 36.99 36.70 36.16

35.88 33.65

CHAMOlivia Bechkner5 5:56.63

30.99 34.82 36.5236.20

36.84 36.68 36.63 36.45

36.26 35.24

JEFFLuisa Holland6 5:58.90

30.51 34.67 36.3235.66

36.62 36.95 37.24 37.43

37.37 36.13

SASHS FRPaige Ezell7 6:08.77

32.23 35.66 37.5537.16

37.78 38.09 37.92 38.17

37.93 36.28

DAHS FRMia Becker8 6:15.57

31.98 35.99 38.5137.82

38.23 39.26 38.96 39.29

38.36 37.17

BISP-MA SOLauren Hurley9 6:15.75

32.80 36.74 38.5237.76

38.83 39.05 39.01 39.12

38.93 34.99

DAHS FRShea Beierschmitt10 6:25.13

32.44 37.19 39.3138.16

39.95 39.94 40.54 41.01

39.50 37.09

DAHS FRBari Boyd11 6:32.11

34.75 39.44 40.6339.97

40.66 40.99 40.39 39.82

38.78 36.68

CHS 12Kelsey Cochran12 6:35.55

34.48 39.84 40.8041.35

41.67 41.87 40.01 38.53

38.83 38.17

BISP-MA FRBlair Lehman13 6:40.61

35.64 40.15 41.0140.68

40.88 41.20 41.17 40.85

40.81 38.22

SASHS JRAshley Olson14 6:44.74

32.89 38.82 42.2941.17

42.23 41.70 42.38 42.45

41.41 39.40

SASHS SOBethany Jenkins15 6:51.29

36.36 40.04 41.8941.24

42.35 41.95 42.79 42.95

42.71 39.01

TRIN 09Alison Byles16 6:53.87

35.11 40.12 42.1541.82

42.80 42.30 42.50 43.51

42.59 40.97

DAHS SOSarah Spaulding17 6:55.05

34.42 40.05 42.4040.89

42.99 42.29

43.30

SASHS SOLindsey Stafford18 6:55.74

36.14 39.65 42.5441.68

43.39 43.17 43.98 43.36

41.81 40.02

MCDCaitlin Kennedy19 7:00.42

37.94 42.19 43.1642.04

43.09 43.19 42.94 42.98

42.24 40.65

CHAMKiana Thompson20 7:18.87

37.69 43.08 44.8443.90

45.18 45.60 44.83 45.40

45.00 43.35

HEDGHanna Davis21 7:30.81

39.90 43.83 46.1945.53

45.58 45.29 46.86 46.91

46.66 44.06

HEDGAutumn Miller22 7:34.47

38.51 43.71 45.8545.63

42.15
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#15  Women 500 Yard Free)

HEDGChrista Carr23 7:37.96

38.21 43.43 46.8245.25

47.44 48.34 49.08 48.52

46.91 43.96

SASHS FRAlie Smith24 7:37.97

38.95 44.22 47.1146.47

46.77 47.34 47.22 47.15

47.11 45.63

GAHS-03 JRKatie Benedict25 7:44.73

41.12 46.70 47.4047.97

46.51 47.24 49.24 47.75

46.56 44.24

SMG SORachael Pardo26 8:06.26

41.76 49.48 51.34

51.68 51.20 49.99

49.37 39.14

HEDGKarli Neff27 8:13.32

37.69 43.73 49.4947.41

51.83 52.92 55.95 54.90

52.17 47.23

STHS-MAMargaret Stoms28 8:50.75

43.87 52.32

54.28

54.07 52.22

JBHS-03 SOCarrie Herald29 8:52.22

44.92 52.91 53.4554.81

55.07 55.51

53.49 50.10

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:49.53 2008M Eric Naylor

Pool Record: 4:49.53 2008 Eric Naylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAMJordan Metz1 5:10.07

26.18 29.80 31.0830.35

31.50 31.78 32.33 32.48

32.84 31.73

STHS-MASam Martin2 5:32.49

28.16 32.68 34.1234.40

34.26 34.27 34.33 35.03

33.95 31.29

TRIN 10Brett Auriemma3 5:36.27

28.87 33.13 34.4233.88

34.28 34.91 34.60 34.89

34.55 32.74

MCDDominic Licata4 5:46.05

32.80 35.34 35.3335.87

33.57 34.89 35.23 35.60

35.10 32.32

CHAMSeth Mykut5 5:49.25

30.20 34.85 35.2134.65

35.88 36.15 35.93 36.99

35.86 33.53

CHAMBryan Kelley6 5:52.10

31.01 33.95 35.4734.91

36.32 36.49 36.48 36.64

36.03 34.80

DAHS SOJoel Behr7 6:01.96

31.30 34.39 36.9635.64

37.53 37.89 37.89 37.73

37.68 34.95

CHS 10Nick Manning8 6:02.01

30.47 34.29 37.1336.07

38.16 38.00 38.39 38.35

37.19 33.96

DAHS FRScott Becker9 6:02.19

31.29 34.41 36.7535.92

37.28 38.74 37.54 38.22

36.86 35.18

CHS 9Matthew Swartz10 6:14.32

34.33 37.06 37.8138.05

38.07 37.99 39.22 37.53

37.77 36.49

JEFFPhil Allen11 6:25.67

30.72 36.41 39.6438.25

40.07 41.29 40.64 41.30

39.88 37.47

DAHS JRShawn Vincent12 6:29.75

32.44 35.51 39.7538.06

40.36 41.20 40.86 41.67

40.76 39.14

STHS-MATyler Ozehowski13 6:36.64

30.44 35.17 41.1439.25

41.85 42.89 42.70 43.58

41.67 37.95

JBHS-03 FRVan Adkins14 6:43.75

32.00 38.44 41.8641.52

42.19 43.20 41.47 42.72

43.08 37.27

CHS 10Rafael Calzada15 6:44.20

32.93 37.57 41.3039.08

42.38 43.33 44.07 42.53

43.66 37.35

JBHS-03 SOJon Riggle16 6:55.47

34.32 40.39 43.4142.57

44.14 43.67 43.08 43.24

41.97 38.68

CHS 9Samuel DeAngelo17 7:05.34

35.08 39.16 42.7541.45

44.14 44.38 44.98 45.94

44.45 43.01

JEFFWeston Goodell18 7:15.78

35.62 42.61 45.8944.80

47.55 44.92 46.37 45.13

43.78 39.11

HEDGPaul Shreve19 7:23.02

31.72 40.28

46.37 48.83

1:30.66

SMG FRPatrick Gallagher20 7:58.21

38.06 44.96 50.4348.46

49.48 50.37 50.44 51.05

49.15 45.81

STHS-MAWilliam Findling21 8:11.75

38.53 46.46 51.4651.32

51.35 52.41 53.39 51.02

50.44 45.37

JBHS-03 SOCody Herald22 8:48.09

42.15

56.74

1:49.26

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:43.06 2005M Trinity High School

K Jerzerick, A Sheely, C Brett, A Stumpf

Pool Record: 1:43.06 2005 Trinity High School

K Jerzerick, A Sheely, C Brett, A Stumpf

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATRIN1 1:45.28

Alex Leandri 11 Samantha Shirtliff 09

Karlee Hoke 11 Caroline Finkbeiner 10

28.50 25.55 24.5126.72

ABISP-MA2 1:45.36

Lexi Walker FR Kelsey Fickes FR

Kelsey Marshall SO Emily Shumaker SO

26.94 26.82 25.4626.14

ADAHS3 1:45.53

Nicole Smith FR Rachel Spaulding FR

Courtney Dacheux JR Aniella Janosky FR

27.24 26.43 25.6226.24

AWAYN4 1:50.07

Allison Baginski 09 Morgan Brandes 09

Julia Rodriguez FR Gini Jacobs FR

28.70 27.47 26.6827.22

ASASHS5 1:50.47

Rachel Nye FR Paige Ezell FR

Morgan Goodhart FR Morgan Johnston JR

27.24 29.48 21.7831.97

ASTHS-MA6 1:52.06

Bianca Johnson Nikki Salomone

Jocilyn Wilkerson Erica Clancy

28.24 31.00 25.7027.12

ACHAM7 1:52.07

Hannah Parson Sabrina Sollenberger

Jenna Happel Kylee Metz

28.21 29.10 25.8928.87

ACHS8 1:52.51

Maddie Breschi 11 Kelly Strahosky 10

Kelsey Cochran 12 Katherine Strahosky 11

27.57 29.00 27.1328.81

BBISP-MA9 1:55.46

Sarah Weingarten SO Sarah Baum 12

Robyn Hoover FR Alyssa Jones FR

28.32 30.06 27.6129.47

AJBHS-0310 1:57.19

Heather Sempowski FR Kaitie Heebner FR

Kayelynn Ricker SO Keegan Reed JR

30.27 31.67 27.3527.90
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(#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACHHS11 1:57.27

Paige Zembower Ellory Spahr

Maggie Gassert Megan Ross

28.79 32.88 26.6928.91

BWAYN12 1:58.49

Anne Koons 09 Basia Cieslak SR

Courtenay Lesniak FR Nikki Shea 09

29.75 29.94 29.1229.68

BDAHS13 2:00.25

Caitlin Mendel FR Bari Boyd FR

Lindsay Miller SO Sarah Spaulding SO

29.87 30.14 29.8730.37

AMCD14 2:00.72

Danielle Balint Francesca Licata

Lindsay Chimel Amanda C Walker

27.92 31.79 29.3131.70

AHEDG15 2:01.03

Sabrina Buhagiar Courtney Layhew

Lauren Phillips Amanda Sandford

29.49 30.69 29.7231.13

AJEFF16 2:02.78

Samantha Stambaugh Kaley Hoffman

Shannon Wiercioch Jessica Dodson

30.70 31.29 29.0431.75

BCHS17 2:03.04

Shelby Smith 11 Miriam Hinthorn 11

Geena Osborn 9 Mary Yuengert 11

30.61 29.88 29.8032.75

BSASHS18 2:03.13

Allie Wadel SO Ashley Olson JR

Hayley Ream FR Emily Ashberry FR

29.77 30.30 32.2230.84

BTRIN19 2:05.50

Jessica Antonik 10 Alison Byles 09

Mary Catherine Stevens 09 Carly Amos 09

33.55 30.66 32.3028.99

CBISP-MA20 2:07.06

Kelsey McKillip FR Arielle Lentini FR

Taylor Brandeburg 12 Kim Miller SO

30.81 32.63 32.0331.59

BSTHS-MA21 2:08.86

Bre Kothe Ellie Tupper

Corrine Freeland Claire Stoms

30.10 33.48 32.0233.26

BMCD22 2:12.28

Caitlin Kennedy Cara Graeff

Rebecca Cole Leigh Douglas

33.15 35.51 30.8732.75

CSASHS23 2:14.02

Yaritza Malavet SR Katelyn Mooney FR

Lindsey Stafford SO Chrysoula Mowery SO

36.32 30.26 34.3733.07

CCHS24 2:17.77

Melanie Mollack 12 Kim Kastriba 12

Krista Wyrick 10 MacKenzie Weston 10

31.42 36.12 40.6529.58

BCHAM25 2:18.28

Tabitha Nicola Rachelle Maynerd

Chelsea Steinhour Kiana Thompson

32.36 35.07 33.0637.79

ASMG26 2:18.30

Maria Jones JR Meghan Holtz

Devon Rolle Rachael Pardo SO

32.67 34.33 34.2137.09

CHEDG27 2:19.55

Hanna Davis Samantha Jones

Cassidy Brown Gabrielle Marchand

33.71 38.11 34.6233.11

BJEFF28 2:19.82

Sarah Shadle Tori Weller

Sarah Federchak Haley Sundstrom

35.51 34.16 34.3335.82

BJBHS-0329 2:25.38

Kara Jones FR Brandy Guerrero SO

Amber Leidig JR Jackie Dixon SO

32.28 36.86 39.7436.50

CJEFF30 2:33.37

Claire Martin Emma Lindberg

Amanda Chandler Michelle Reid

40.38 35.49 35.0542.45

CSTHS-MA31 2:33.51

Bailey Howell Anna Stefanowicz

Becca Shipe Margaret Stoms

36.47 40.40 37.5039.14

BHEDG--- DQ

Christa Carr Autumn Miller

Karina Gomez Karli Neff

32.89 32.22 33.2832.22

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:31.87 2007M Chambersburg High School

C Beckner, J Powanda, R Wilson, J Addlesberger

Pool Record: 1:31.87 2007 Chambersburg High School

C Beckner, J Powanda, R Wilson, J Addlesberger

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHEDG1 1:39.63

Connor Shipley Drew Nexsen

Christian Gomez Matt Kelly

24.69 25.04 24.6525.25

ASMG2 1:41.00

Josh Semler FR Ian Moss SO

Peter Rettig SO Micheal Brower JR

25.55 25.19 23.9026.36

ASASHS3 1:41.35

Gabriel Wood SO Piotr Ziemkiewicz JR

Chris VanDixon FR Ian Squires SO

26.67 25.56 23.5025.62

ASTHS-MA4 1:42.18

Lyle Pickles Tyler Ozehowski

Theo Vellios Sam Martin

25.99 25.91 24.1626.12

AMCD5 1:43.15

Evan Weber Micah Delp

Jara Welker Dominic Licata

25.02 26.39 24.9326.81

ACHAM6 1:44.13

Angel Robles Bryan Kelley

Joshua Pankiw Mark Leeper

27.36 25.62 25.9525.20

ATRIN7 1:44.46

Anthony Capper 09 Shane Mitchell 11

Andrew Basom 11 Sean McCrea 11

27.90 26.03 24.7225.81

ABISP-MA8 1:46.88

Vinny Todaro 13 Ben Line SO

Wade Reichelderfer 13 Greg Walker 13

27.30 26.77 25.7027.11

AJBHS-039 1:48.23

Fred Green SO Van Adkins FR

Ryan Barnhart FR Clay Heebner SO

26.48 29.21 24.6427.90

ACHS10 1:48.77

Mark Sexton 11 Kyle Kingsborough 12

Matthew Butcher 11 Corbin Padgett 10

27.82 26.81 26.7527.39

BCHAM11 1:49.14

Alex Fennen Christian Dupris

Michael Gyurisin Seth Mykut

28.5725.67

ADAHS12 1:51.39

Thomas Whitfield JR Shawn Vincent JR

Scott Becker FR Joel Behr SO

28.21 28.21 26.7128.26

AJEFF13 1:53.39

Weston Goodell Devin Forman

David Donohue Phil Allen

29.94 27.59 25.8929.97

BHEDG14 1:54.99

Ronnie Jackson Brad Salmiery

Paul Shreve Wesley Phares

28.88 29.45 27.3929.27

BSASHS15 1:56.17

Colin Mason JR Josh Mohn JR

Justin Timko SO Russell Hess FR

28.31 28.39 31.2228.25

BTRIN16 1:57.05

Jake McCrea 09 James Plante 10

Peter Comitale 10 Michael Hychko 12

31.58 26.81 29.9928.67

BDAHS17 1:59.26

Jacob Sterner SO Sean Finley JR

Dan Bollinger SO Patrick McAllister SR

29.30 32.04 28.5629.36

BBISP-MA18 2:00.46

Janosch Beauchamp 11 Billy Coldsmith 12

Joshua Foster SO Cordell Ash SO

29.94 29.13 29.4831.91

BSMG19 2:01.82

Patrick Jones Mitchell Swope 10

Daniel Joliet SO Zach Bowen 11

29.15 32.18 30.0630.43
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Results - Bulldog Bash
(#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCHS20 2:02.53

Matthew Swartz 9 Johnnie Waters 9

Alan Hanks 9 Samuel DeAngelo 9

32.08 28.22 30.1832.05

CCHS21 2:09.33

Rafael Calzada 10 Anthony Scudieri 10

David Orr 10 Ian Baird 10

28.99 36.29 32.0132.04

BJBHS-0322 2:12.56

Ashton Ricker FR Darien Keefer JR

Blake Mowen FR Bobby Burdett SR

31.75 34.90 32.7033.21

CBISP-MA23 2:17.11

Cameron Sechrist 13 Brishen Dearborn SO

Derrick Bobb FR James Pridgeon 12

32.38 33.84 34.1036.79

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 59.40 2008M Steph Kinsey

Pool Record: 58.42 2010 Steph Kinsey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BISP-MA SOEmily Shumaker1 1:03.12

30.82 32.30

MLBHS-MALogan Baylor2 1:04.64

31.22 33.42

TRIN 09Samantha Shirtliff3 1:05.32

31.69 33.63

DAHS FRNicole Smith4 1:05.91

32.32 33.59

DAHS SOAmber Yeager5 1:07.11

32.65 34.46

WAYN FRGini Jacobs6 1:07.20

32.97 34.23

MCDDanielle Balint7 1:09.90

34.49 35.41

MCDAlyssa Massaro8 1:10.30

34.41 35.89

BISP-MA FRBrooke Basehore9 1:12.44

34.88 37.56

BISP-MA FRAbigail McCrea10 1:13.06

35.86 37.20

BISP-MA SOLauren Hurley11 1:13.58

35.76 37.82

JEFFAshley Orr12 1:14.04

36.42 37.62

WAYN 09Anne Koons13 1:14.52

35.73 38.79

CHS 11Alyssa Rowe14 1:14.74

35.24 39.50

JBHS-03 FRHeather Sempowski15 1:14.86

36.69 38.17

MCDFrancesca Licata16 1:14.89

36.93 37.96

HEDGOceana Brooks17 1:15.30

35.98 39.32

HEDGSabrina Buhagiar18 1:15.38

39.45 35.93

SASHS SOAllie Wadel19 1:15.86

36.91 38.95

DAHS FRCaitlin Mendel20 1:16.18

36.73 39.45

CHS 10Ellen Hietsch21 1:17.00

37.47 39.53

JBHS-03 FRKaitie Heebner22 1:17.15

37.20 39.95

SASHS FRKatelyn Mooney23 1:19.10

39.09 40.01

HEDGLauren Phillips24 1:20.43

BISP-MA FRBlair Lehman25 1:20.90

38.41 42.49

HA FRAnn Stanton26 1:21.35

39.25 42.10

SASHS FRJosslyn Howard27 1:22.47

40.85 41.62

HALAlyssa Reigel28 1:24.09

40.47 43.62

JEFFShannon Wiercioch29 1:24.27

40.48 43.79

SMG JRMaria Jones30 1:27.49

42.05 45.44

CHHSEllory Spahr31 1:29.52

SASHS FRAlie Smith32 1:30.20

43.33 46.87

GAHS-03 JRKatie Benedict33 1:31.98

44.30 47.68

SASHS FRRachel Wood34 1:34.54

45.23 49.31

SMGMegan Holtz35 1:38.20

46.22 51.98

SMGDevon Rolle36 1:38.27

45.76 52.51

JEFFTori Weller37 1:39.63

47.36 52.27

CHAMChelsea Steinhour38 1:41.01

JBHS-03 SOJackie Dixon39 1:42.17

51.51 50.66

STHS-MABecca Shipe40 1:45.34

HA SOChloe Picchio41 1:52.03

52.20 59.83

JBHS-03 SRLusine Inants42 2:03.81

56.90 1:06.91

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 54.29 2006M Eric Naylor

Pool Record: 54.29 2006 Eric Naylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS 11Austin Karper1 57.87

27.93 29.94

TRIN 11Shane Mitchell2 1:00.80

29.19 31.61

TRIN 11Andrew Basom3 1:02.30

30.15 32.15

JBHS-03 SOClay Heebner4 1:03.92

30.99 32.93

MLBHS-MAIan Lloyd5 1:04.21

31.07 33.14

CHAMJoshua Pankiw6 1:04.98

32.10 32.88

SMG SOIan Moss7 1:05.42

31.82 33.60

CHS 12Kyle Kingsborough8 1:06.62

32.99 33.63

HALAdnrew Kappenhagen9 1:07.61

32.77 34.84

STHS-MATheo Vellios10 1:07.93

32.30 35.63

JEFFKyle Polczynski11 1:09.83

33.46 36.37

WAYN 09Mac Leaper12 1:09.99

33.89 36.10

HEDGDrew Nexsen13 1:10.09

33.57 36.52

DAHS JRDallas Sutton14 1:10.40

35.01 35.39

CHAMMichael Gyurisin15 1:10.73

35.01 35.72

CHAMChase Wennick16 1:10.97

33.73 37.24

STHS-MALyle Pickles17 1:11.13

34.82 36.31

MCDJara Welker18 1:11.54

35.24 36.30

SASHS SOGabriel Wood19 1:12.46

CHAMChristian Dupris20 1:13.25

36.10 37.15

WAYN SOArchie Cooley21 1:16.92

36.46 40.46

HEDGWesley Phares22 1:17.09

37.60 39.49

JEFFDevin Forman23 1:18.23

37.69 40.54

STHS-MAZach Findling24 1:18.37

36.83 41.54

JEFFTravis Staubs25 1:18.49

36.36 42.13

BISP-MA FRDavid Dunkelberger26 1:18.89

MCDDerek Davis27 1:20.76

39.60 41.16

JBHS-03 FRBlake Mowen28 1:21.48

40.47 41.01

SMG SOPeter Rettig29 1:22.38

DAHS FRTyke McDaniel30 1:23.84

39.67 44.17

JBHS-03 SRDrake Sullivan31 1:34.90

43.67 51.23

DAHS FRWesley Guerin32 1:37.15

47.86 49.29

DAHS SOAlec Wolfe33 1:40.98

46.86 54.12
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#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:07.98 2006M Lisa Colapietro

Pool Record: 1:07.98 2006 Lisa Colapietro

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SASHS JRMorgan Johnston1 1:09.42

32.24 37.18

DAHS SOBree Link2 1:12.46

34.40 38.06

CHS 11Maddie Breschi3 1:14.13

35.35 38.78

JBHS-03 JRKeegan Reed4 1:15.23

35.97 39.26

DAHS JRCourtney Dacheux5 1:15.26

36.03 39.23

MCDAmanda C Walker6 1:16.33

36.23 40.10

SASHS FRDevon Slattery7 1:17.00

36.27 40.73

STHS-MAJocilyn Wilkerson8 1:17.17

36.61 40.56

WAYN 09Morgan Brandes9 1:17.54

36.08 41.46

CHAMSabrina Sollenberger10 1:17.59

36.22 41.37

TRIN 11Alex Leandri11 1:19.35

36.89 42.46

CHAMHailey Parson12 1:22.33

39.36 42.97

BISP-MA FRRobyn Hoover13 1:22.55

39.94 42.61

SMG SOCassidy Lippert14 1:23.13

38.62 44.51

SASHS FRPaige Ezell15 1:23.16

40.15 43.01

DAHS FRMia Becker16 1:24.17

39.14 45.03

CHHSPaige Zembower17 1:24.83

38.49 46.34

STHS-MACorrine Freeland18 1:24.94

41.06 43.88

MCDAddy Lauver19 1:24.95

40.35 44.60

MLBHS-MAGabby Cross20 1:25.84

40.46 45.38

CHHSMaggie Gassert21 1:26.34

39.87 46.47

HEDGBrooke Walburn*22 1:26.82

39.23 47.59

HALSamantha Lindsey*22 1:26.82

41.54 45.28

BISP-MA SOKelsey Marshall24 1:27.05

39.54 47.51

BISP-MA SOSarah Weingarten25 1:27.71

39.57 48.14

JEFFMegan Haines26 1:27.78

41.28 46.50

BISP-MA SOKim Miller27 1:28.03

40.77 47.26

HEDGAmanda Sandford28 1:28.08

41.36 46.72

JEFFEmma Alquist29 1:28.10

41.83 46.27

SASHS FRHayley Ream30 1:28.68

41.42 47.26

STHS-MANikki Salomone31 1:29.08

41.65 47.43

HEDGKarli Neff32 1:30.53

42.96 47.57

STHS-MAEllie Tupper33 1:33.42

43.76 49.66

MCDCara Graeff34 1:33.74

44.34 49.40

CHAMTaylor Parson35 1:35.22

43.75 51.47

CHS 9Geena Osborn36 1:35.23

44.24 50.99

JEFFHaley Sundstrom37 1:37.42

45.95 51.47

SASHS SOChrysoula Mowery38 1:38.57

45.97 52.60

JEFFSarah Shadle39 1:41.44

47.93 53.51

CHS 12Kim Kastriba40 1:42.11

47.42 54.69

DAHS SOAshley Barley41 1:42.79

49.50 53.29

JEFFMalika Briggs42 1:45.17

50.05 55.12

STHS-MABailey Howell43 1:45.29

49.13 56.16

JBHS-03 SOJackie Dixon44 1:52.83

53.81 59.02

CHAMRachelle Maynerd--- DQ

46.08 52.89

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:00.87 2006M Jordan Reed

Pool Record: 1:00.87 2006 Jordan Reed

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHAMBryton Zook1 1:05.83

30.36 35.47

MCDLuke Benedict2 1:06.52

30.79 35.73

STHS-MAJeremy Wilkerson3 1:06.88

30.71 36.17

SASHS SOChancellor Gray4 1:09.37

32.73 36.64

WAYN FREvan Perkowski5 1:10.09

32.63 37.46

DAHS JRDakota Taylor6 1:11.70

33.14 38.56

BISP-MA 13Greg Walker7 1:11.84

33.80 38.04

JEFFHenry DeBuchananne8 1:12.36

33.51 38.85

CHS 10Nick Manning9 1:13.64

34.67 38.97

SASHS FRChris VanDixon10 1:13.82

34.39 39.43

MLBHS-MAKelsey Dorman11 1:14.73

34.75 39.98

CHS 11Mark Sexton12 1:15.03

34.93 40.10

HALAdam Miller13 1:15.08

35.15 39.93

STHS-MATheo Vellios14 1:15.09

34.22 40.87

TRIN 10James Plante15 1:15.18

35.03 40.15

MCDMark Salvatore16 1:15.31

35.22 40.09

DAHS JRThomas Whitfield17 1:17.48

35.49 41.99

CHS 9Johnnie Waters18 1:17.65

36.95 40.70

BISP-MA 13Vinny Todaro19 1:18.21

37.79 40.42

BISP-MA 11Janosch Beauchamp20 1:19.30

35.74 43.56

TRIN 11Sean McCrea21 1:20.29

37.54 42.75

JBHS-03 FRRyan Barnhart22 1:21.04

37.08 43.96

DAHS SRPatrick McAllister23 1:23.35

38.53 44.82

SMG 10Mitchell Swope24 1:25.13

39.36 45.77

JBHS-03 SOTanner Thomas25 1:25.51

40.59 44.92

CHAMZach Hobbs26 1:25.69

37.21 48.48

STHS-MAZach Findling27 1:29.77

39.94 49.83

CHS 9Alan Hanks28 1:30.94

42.59 48.35

HEDGJimmy Hyatt29 1:31.37

43.34 48.03

SASHS SRDenis Katic30 1:32.22

42.75 49.47

JBHS-03 JRDarien Keefer31 1:36.67

43.90 52.77

JEFFStephen Scott32 1:37.30

44.42 52.88

JEFFJacob Shadle--- DQ

34.13 39.42

SMG SODaniel Joliet--- DQ

44.72 54.45

HEDGChris Owens--- DQ

41.40 49.86
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#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:44.91 2006M Trinity High School

A Stumpf, C Brett, A Sheely, K Jerzerick

Pool Record: 3:44.91 2006 Trinity High School

A Stumpf, C Brett, A Sheely, K Jerzerick

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABISP-MA1 3:57.31

Lexi Walker FR Kelsey Fickes FR

Alexis Anderson FR Emily Shumaker SO

28.70 59.76 1:00.2829.63

27.99 59.78 27.51 57.49

ACHS2 4:06.78

Katherine Strahosky 11 Kelly Strahosky 10

Alyssa Rowe 11 Maddie Breschi 11

28.67 1:00.27 1:03.3330.29

29.93 1:03.40 28.14 59.78

AMCD3 4:16.40

Courtney Dempsey Addy Lauver

Danielle Balint Brooke Plevinsky

30.74 1:02.46 1:11.3135.32

29.27 1:02.83 28.17 59.80

BBISP-MA4 4:16.77

Alyssa Jones FR Abigail McCrea FR

Brooke Basehore FR Lauren Hurley SO

29.19 1:01.89 1:06.2331.01

29.98 1:04.45 29.87 1:04.20

ASASHS5 4:19.93

Rachel Nye FR Paige Ezell FR

Devon Slattery FR Ashley Olson JR

29.27 1:02.30 1:05.4431.32

30.11 1:04.28 31.06 1:07.91

AJEFF6 4:21.09

Luisa Holland Jessica Dodson

Kaley Hoffman Marie DeBuchananne

30.17 1:02.32 1:15.3832.43

26.70 1:04.78 27.76 58.61

BDAHS7 4:26.21

Shea Beierschmitt FR Lindsay Miller SO

Caitlin Mendel FR Mia Becker FR

31.63 1:06.49 1:08.7431.81

30.84 1:05.88 30.54 1:05.10

ACHAM8 4:26.26

Jenna Happel Hailey Parson

McKenzie Johnson Olivia Bechkner

31.15 1:04.77 1:08.6832.83

33.77 1:10.52 29.50 1:02.29

AWAYN9 4:31.73

Courtenay Lesniak FR Tessa Young SO

Basia Cieslak SR Nikki Shea 09

32.80 1:08.84 1:10.2633.19

32.15 1:08.03 31.25 1:04.60

AHEDG10 4:45.98

Oceana Brooks Amanda Sandford

Lauren Phillips Courtney Layhew

33.10 1:10.21 1:09.3532.43

35.92 1:16.22 32.93 1:10.20

BTRIN11 4:47.46

Mary Catherine Stevens 09 Carly Amos 09

Alison Byles 09 Sarah Verbosky 11

30.81 1:04.89 1:18.4535.51

32.08 1:08.47 36.30 1:15.65

CDAHS12 4:57.92

Bari Boyd FR Ashley Barley SO

Mary Schultz SR Sarah Spaulding SO

33.33 1:09.14 1:20.3236.90

36.51 1:18.72 32.59 1:09.74

BHEDG13 4:59.58

Autumn Miller Karina Gomez

Gabrielle Marchand Christa Carr

33.19 1:12.54 1:14.3834.86

36.64 1:20.13 33.64 1:12.53

BJEFF14 5:00.89

Megan Haines Emma Alquist

Haley Sundstrom Ashley Orr

34.95 1:14.17 1:12.8534.28

38.13 1:20.60 34.83 1:13.27

CSASHS15 5:09.01

Alie Smith FR Lindsey Stafford SO

Yaritza Malavet SR Rachel Wood FR

36.44 1:17.29 1:13.4634.30

38.97 1:25.26 34.28 1:13.00

BCHS16 5:12.70

Ellen Hietsch 10 Melanie Mollack 12

MacKenzie Weston 10 Jessica Murray 10

34.01 1:10.13 1:09.7233.16

44.36 1:43.32 29.64 1:09.53

CHEDG17 5:18.76

Hanna Davis Samantha Jones

Cassidy Brown Brooke Walburn

35.45 1:16.48 1:20.0536.60

36.81 1:22.90 36.69 1:19.33

CBISP-MA18 5:23.82

Arielle Lentini FR Kelsey McKillip FR

Allison Nastelli SO Blair Lehman FR

36.38 1:10.28 1:49.5938.62

33.67 1:12.62 33.54 1:11.33

BCHAM19 5:30.87

Meaghan Merkle Kiana Thompson

Tabitha Nicola Taylor Parson

35.43 1:13.71 1:14.5735.15

35.08 1:49.49 34.43 1:13.10

CJEFF20 5:39.62

Michelle Reid Emma Lindberg

Lauren Simpson Malika Briggs

38.93 1:26.48 1:32.2138.30

28.80 1:26.57 29.25 1:14.36

AJBHS-0321 5:47.59

Amber Leidig JR Kara Jones FR

Jackie Dixon SO Carrie Herald SO

39.28 1:22.42 1:10.9233.55

44.88 1:31.86 48.30 1:42.39

BSASHS--- DQ

Emily Ashberry FR Josslyn Howard FR

Bethany Jenkins SO Sinea Slattery JR

34.74 1:14.82 1:12.7835.27

35.19 1:12.24 33.26 1:10.44

ADAHS--- DQ

Summer Dacheux FR Bree Link SO

Amber Yeager SO Rachel Spaulding FR

29.36 1:00.80 1:01.4628.81

28.86 1:01.59 27.17 58.01

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:24.49 2006M Dover Area High School

E Naylor, S Cashman, R Janosky, J RUBRITZ

Pool Record: 3:24.49 2006 Dover Area High School

E Naylor, S Cashman, R Janosky, J Rubritz

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTHS-MA1 3:28.32

Jay Kosier Jeremy Wilkerson

Ricky Diaz Nate Smith

25.30 52.22 53.9225.37

24.82 53.11 23.01 49.07

ACHAM2 3:29.29

Matthew Rines Chandler Johnson

Bryton Zook Jordan Metz

24.75 51.74 54.2526.12

25.36 52.98 23.63 50.32

AJEFF3 3:43.36

Kyle Polczynski Henry DeBuchananne

Jacob Shadle Keegan Simmons

27.48 57.91 59.2328.25

25.92 54.66 24.69 51.56

AMCD4 3:45.32

Dominic Licata Anthony Pompei

Mark Salvatore Luke Benedict

27.87 57.92 56.3926.60

27.39 58.31 25.05 52.70

ASMG5 3:45.98

Michael Brower Peter Rettig SO

Josh Semler FR Ian Moss SO

25.89 53.63 1:01.2928.00

25.97 55.04 26.46 56.02

ACHS6 3:49.05

Austin Karper 11 Jesse Herold 12

Nick Manning 10 William Hinthorn 10

25.67 54.02 59.8428.45

28.24 58.82 26.15 56.37

BSTHS-MA7 3:49.08

Lyle Pickles Tyler Ozehowski

Theo Vellios Sam Martin

27.15 56.35 59.9327.44

27.08 59.10 25.80 53.70

ADAHS8 3:50.84

Dakota Taylor JR Joel Behr SO

Dallas Sutton JR Karl Mallorey SO

27.96 58.92 59.9328.13

27.72 58.71 25.60 53.28
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Bulldog Bash - 12/28/2010

Results - Bulldog Bash
(#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWAYN9 3:54.67

Mac Leaper 09 Archie Cooley SO

Evan Perkowski FR John Barr FR

28.51 59.55 1:04.7829.23

28.06 57.50 25.14 52.84

BCHAM10 3:56.55

Chase Wennick Alex Fennen

Tommy Toohig Joshua Pankiw

27.70 58.65 1:00.8728.14

28.84 1:01.09 26.49 55.94

ABISP-MA11 4:09.05

Ben Line SO Wade Reichelderfer 13

David Dunkelberger FR Riley Weibley FR

29.20 1:03.22 1:02.5729.52

30.65 1:05.57 57.77 57.69

ASASHS12 4:09.25

Colin Mason JR Gabriel Wood SO

Justin Timko SO Chancellor Gray SO

29.96 1:03.38 1:03.2829.37

30.77 1:05.68 26.82 56.91

BCHS13 4:15.18

Corbin Padgett 10 Matthew Swartz 9

Matthew Butcher 11 Stefan Arnold 10

28.66 1:00.66 1:07.7732.72

29.78 1:02.00 30.59 1:04.75

BJEFF14 4:20.92

Weston Goodell Devin Forman

Travis Staubs Phil Allen

32.46 1:09.19 1:04.2930.24

31.39 1:08.48 27.26 58.96

BDAHS15 4:20.99

Shawn Vincent JR Jacob Sterner SO

Stephen MaGilton SR Colton Krout FR

29.38 1:02.64 1:07.9231.43

31.16 1:06.60 30.98 1:03.83

BTRIN16 4:30.30

Anthony Capper 09 Sean McCrea 11

Michael Hychko 12 Peter Comitale 10

29.70 1:03.32 1:02.0429.63

33.26 1:12.40 34.23 1:12.54

BHEDG17 4:34.93

Paul Shreve Adam Illnicki

Brad Salmiery Ronnie Jackson

30.47 1:09.19 1:03.7030.22

31.06 1:10.09 34.30 1:11.95

AJBHS-0318 4:38.42

Jon Riggle SO Josh Eshleman FR

Tanner Thomas SO Van Adkins FR

32.14 1:08.96 1:09.9032.66

35.06 1:12.03 30.67 1:07.53

CDAHS19 4:56.23

Patrick McAllister SR Tyke McDaniel FR

Alec Wolfe SO Wesley Guerin FR

30.67 1:07.45 1:12.9833.09

36.09 1:18.51 35.26 1:17.29

BBISP-MA20 4:56.24

Cordell Ash SO Brishen Dearborn SO

Joshua Foster SO Derrick Bobb FR

33.17 1:07.00 1:13.9134.59

35.41 1:14.61 35.98 1:20.72

CCHS21 5:06.57

Ian Baird 10 Rafael Calzada 10

David Orr 10 Anthony Scudieri 10

34.56 1:14.79 1:46.3633.35

38.81

BSASHS22 5:10.89

Kylee Shaffer SR Josh Mohn JR

Denis Katic SR Devin Eick FR

37.55 1:17.30 1:06.6331.66

36.94 1:18.02 39.91 1:28.94

CJEFF23 6:01.07

Clay Redden Justin Bolden

Alex Dorman Stephen Scott

35.70 1:15.22 1:22.6635.39

38.52 1:30.59 48.36 1:52.60

AHEDG--- DQ

Connor Shipley Chris Owens

Christian Gomez Matt Kelly

26.23 56.80 1:02.0428.61

27.60 58.56 25.53 55.54

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Chambersburg High School 337

2. Dover Area High School 287

3. Susquehanna Township 278

4. Big Spring High School 260

5. Trinity High School 227

6. Shippensburg Area High School 222

7. Bishop McDevitt HS 208

8. Carlisle High School Swim Team 187

9. Jefferson 159

10. Waynesboro High School 140

11. St. Maria Goretti 97

12. James Buchanan 62

13. Hedgesville High School 51

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Dover Area High School 234

2. Big Spring High School 231

3. Trinity High School 149

4. Shippensburg Area High School 132

5. Chambersburg High School 115

6. Waynesboro High School 86

7. Carlisle High School Swim Team 81

8. Bishop McDevitt HS 74

9. Susquehanna Township 62

10. Jefferson 58

11. James Buchanan 29

12. Hedgesville High School 6

13. St. Maria Goretti 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Chambersburg High School 222

2. Susquehanna Township 216

3. Bishop McDevitt HS 134

4. Carlisle High School Swim Team 106

5. Jefferson 101

6. St. Maria Goretti 93

7. Shippensburg Area High School 90

8. Trinity High School 78

9. Waynesboro High School 54

10. Dover Area High School 53

11. Hedgesville High School 45

12. James Buchanan 33

13. Big Spring High School 29


